
The Bread Factory 
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ 

020 8457 2080

Product Name BAKED Sausage Rolls x10 (48h)

Product Code F BKD06476 CK

Product Description Z BAKED Sausage Rolls 10 (48h)DELIST10JAN21

Allergens Contains Trace

(Tree) Nuts no no

Celery trace trace

Crustaceans no no

Eggs yes yes

Fish trace trace

Gluten yes yes

Lupin no no

Milk yes yes

Molluscs no no

Mustard yes yes

Peanut no no

Sesame yes yes

Soya trace trace

Sulphites trace trace

Ingredients

Pork (63%), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent
(Ascorbic Acid)), Butter (Milk), Water, Pasteurised Free-Range Egg (6%), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg
, Whole Milk, Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Ingredient, 0093 Puff
Pastry 0 (Eggs, Gluten, Milk), Black Onion Seeds, White Sesame Seeds, Wholegrain Mustard (Cider
Vinegar, Mustard Seeds, Water, Sea Salt, Black Peppercorns, Allspice, Chillies), Salt, Water (1%),
Rosemary (1%), Sage (1%), Thyme (1%), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg Yolk, Durum Wheat Semolina,
Flour (0%) (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Black Pepper, Wholemeal Rye
Flour (0%), Oregano, Transfer Margin, Wholemeal Spelt Flour (Wheat), Wholemeal Spelt Flour (0%) (
Wheat)

Claims

Serving Size g

Shelf Life 3 Days

Nutrition Per 100g Per Serving

Energy (kj) 1437.84 1437.84

Energy (kcal) 344.335 344.335

Fat (g) 25.2731 25.2731

Saturates (g) 7.07448 7.07448

Carbohydrates(g) 13.9991 13.9991

Total Sugars (g) 0.69077 0.69077

Protein (g) 14.4768 14.4768

Salt (g) 0.90111 0.90111

Fibre (g) 1.16546 1.16546



Storage Conditions Ambient

Additional Information
Dimension LxWxH (mm): 110x40x30 Dimension tolerance: +/- 10% Nomimal (minimum) weight (g): 170
Target (+10%): 187 Number of slices or portions: 10


